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Contractor Name Street Address City State Primary Contact  Contact Title Primary Contact Email Address Phone Number

Ackerman Mechanical Inc. 259 Linden Avenue Red Hook NY Brian Ackerman Owner ackermanmechanical@hotmail.com 845-416-8758

Advanced Radiant Design 96 VLY Atwood Road Stone Ridge NY John Abularrage john@radiant-design.com 845-687-0044

Alternative Carbon Energy Systems, Inc. (A.C.E.S.) 7288 Rush Lima Road Honeoye Falls NY AJ Hiligman Andrew.Heiligman@ACES-Energy.com 585-935-7186

Alternative Power Solutions of NY 6399 E Molloy Rd, Suite C East Syracuse NY Owen Pugh opugh@apsofny.com 315-314-6930

Altren Energy, LLC 1774 State Route 213 Ulster Park NY Charles Lazen charles@altren.net 845-235-1028

Anderson-Shortell, Inc. 616 West State Street Olean NY Dana Oakes General Manager office@andersonshortell.com 716-372-3456

Anthony's Heating and Contracting, LLC 28 S. Hurd Circle Auburn NY Roger Anthony Owner rogman5857@gmail.com 315-729-0078

Bourque Mechanical Systems 330 South Street Rensselaer NY Bryan Bourque President bryannbourque@aol.com 518-465-7524

Brightcore Energy, LLC 80 Business Park Drive, Suite #211 Armonk NY Dave Hermantin VP, Engineering Dave.Hermantin@brightcoreenergy.com 914-303-3040

Buffalo Geothermal, LLC 2125 William Street Cheektowaga NY Joseph Gawron joegawron2002@yahoo.com 716-768-2545

Capital Heat, Inc. 2975 Walden Ave Depew NY Jason Blatner jason.blatner@capitalheat.com 716-683-7336

Chiodo Heating, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration, Inc. 618 Wolf Street Syracuse NY Angelo Chiodo Owner estimating@angelochiodo.com 315-471-7747

Collado Engineering D.P.C 445 Hamilton Ave, Suite 608 White Plains NY Chris Mias Pricnipal cmias@collado-eng.com 914-332-7658, Ext. 118

Country Suburban Heating and Air Conditioning and Sons Inc 5674 Horatio Street Utica NY Harry Gee h3.countrysuburban@gmail.com 315-735-5300

Creative Spaces II, LLC 18 Blackberry Lane Queensbury NY Ryan Wild ryan@creativespacesllc.com 518-832-9213

Dailey Geothermal 140 Sheppard Street Penn Yan NY B Ryan Daily President daileyelectricinc@gmail.com 315-531-8108

Dandelion Energy, Inc 335 Madison Ave, Floor 4, NY NY Matthew Rigatti Owner matthew@dandelionenergy.com 312-206-5081

Earth Sensitive Solutions, LLC 7523 County House Road Auburn NY John Manning President jmanning@earthsensitive.com 315-253-3779

Emm Heating Services LLC 8376 State Route 812 Lowville NY Scott Watkins scott@emmheating.com 315-804-1344

G&D Commercial Refridgeration Electrical Services, INC 220 Barton Rd. Buskirk NY Gene Barton Owner Bartong111@hotmail.com 518-396-7395

GreenTech Sustainable Solutions 709 1/2 Kent Street Rome NY Jeremy Sands Owner greentechsustainablesolutions@gmail.com 315-281-6466

Lake Country Geothermal, Inc. 4164 Walworth Ontario Road Walworth NY Hannah Luciano hannah@lcgeo.com 585-802-7924

Malcarne Contracting Inc. 22 E Market St Rhinebeck NY John Pfeiffer Owner john.malcarne@gmail.com 845-876-6889

Michael James Industries, Inc. 11 Drew Court Ronkonkoma NY Michael James info@mjiservices.com 631-231-3434

Natural Energy Solutions LLC 406 Fitzsimmons Rd. Red Hook NY Eric Maskell ericmaskell@frontiernet.net 845-707-7150

Natural Systems Engineering, PLLC 120 East Washington Street, Suite 813 Syracuse NY Kyle Thomas kthomas@naturalsystemsengineering.com 315-849-3632

Nodine's Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 6936 Main Street Red Creek NY Brian Nodine Owner brian@nodinesheating.com 315-754-8082

NP Environmental, LLC 2421 State Route 12 Waterville NY Nicholas Pryputniewicz nick@np-environmental.com 315-841-8730

Pro Services Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 54 Elizabeth St Ste 28 Red Hook NY Diana Brinkmann office@pro-servicesinc.net 845-876-3991

Proven Energy Systems 1408 County Route 6 Hammond NY Fred Proven Owner Fred@ProvenEnergySystems.com 315-771-6483

Excellent Air Heating and Cooling 376 Scottsville Mumford Rd Scottsville NY Donna Dixon info@excellentairny.com 585-889-7840

Snug Planet, LLC 1730 Mecklenburg Road Ithaca NY Judy Ammack Clean Energy Coordinator jammack@snugplanet.com 607-277-7684

Van Hee Heating Service Inc 6355 Dean Parkway Ontario NY Kevin Moravec vanheegeothermal@gmail.com 585-752-2355

Wendel WD Architecture, Engineering, Surveying & Landscape Architecture, P.C. 375 Essjay Road, Suite 200 Williamsville NY Jesse F. Wendell Owner jwendell@wendelcompanies.com 716-688-0766
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